L16 0000 9222

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MA	AIL
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status _	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
NO	\$

Office Use Only



700330878457

10/08/19--01008--006 **28.00

2019 OFT -7 ARTH: 21

R WHITE OF 0 FILL

•			+ 7	COVERLETTER	
TO:		gistration Sec ision of Corp			
SUBJE	CT.	CORPORA	CION PESQUERA ESMER	RALDA CA LLC	
SUDJE	A. I :		Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The end	closed	I Articles of A	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please	return	all correspor	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
			NATALIA A HERNANDEZ		
Name of DORAL BUSINESS CONSULTANTS INC				Name of Person ULTANTS INC	
			10570 NW 27TH ST SUITE	Firm/Company	
DORAL. FL 33172				Address	
			NATALIA@DORAL-BUSINE		
For furt	ther is	aformation co	E-mail address: (incerning this matter, please ca	o be used for future annual repo	rt notification)
NATAI	LIA A	HERNAND	EZ	786 619-36	
Name of Person			Person	Area Code 1	taytime Telephone Number
Enclose	ed is a	check for the	erfollowing amount:		
■ \$25 7: 1: 1: 2:	:	2019 SEP 13 PM	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		MAILE	NG ADDRESS: tion Section	STREET/CO Registration	OURIER ADDRESS: Section
Registration Section Division of Corporations				Division of C	

P.O. Box 6327

Clifton Building



September 24, 2019

NATALIA A HERNANDEZ 10570 NW 27TH ST STE 101 DORAL, FL 33172

SUBJECT: CORPORACION PESQUERA ESMERALDA CA LLC

Ref. Number: L16000009222

We have received your document for CORPORACION PESQUERA ESMERALDA CA LLC, however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please return your **document** along with a **check** or **money order** made payable to the Department of State for \$25.00.

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Rebekah White Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

2019 OCT -7 PH 12

Letter Number: 319A00019593

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF



2019 00 7 - 7 AK 11: 21

CORPORACION PESQUERA ESMERALDA CA LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lia Florida document number L1600009222		re filed on 09/02/2019	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liability	company here:	
N/A			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wo	rds "Limited Liability (Company," the designation "	LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applica	ble:	I/A	
• • •	_	•	
		•	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	<u></u>	I/A	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B	<u>ox)</u> _	 	
		e address on our reco	ords, enter the name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:	DORAL BUSINES	SS CONSULTANTS INC	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Lim Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS	10570 NW 27TH	ST SUITE 101	
		Enter Florida street ad	dress
	DORAL		Florida 33172
		City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605. F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name YUDANNY LOPEZ	Address 2541 NW 72 AVE	Type of Action
MGR	TODANNY LOPEZ	2541 NW /2 AVE	🗖 Add
		MIAMI, FL 33122	
			■ Remove
			Change
			□ Remove
			Change
			□ Add
			Remove
			☐ Change
			□ Add
			☐ Remove
			☐ Change
			🗖 Add
			Remove
			Change
			□ Remove
			Ü Change

						
						
				<u></u>		
	······					
					.	
			·			
1.00.00						
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
						
						
	09/0	2/2019				
fective date, if other than the date in effective date is listed, the date must be ote: If the date inserted in this block cument's effective date on the Depa	specific and cannot does not meet the	be prior to date of applicable sta	of filing or more th tutory filing req	(optiona an 90 days after fili uirements, this da	ng.) Pursuant to 605,0	0207 d as
record specifies a delayed el The 90th day after the record	fective date, t is filed.	out not an e	ffective time,	, at 12:01 a.m	n. on the earlie	r of
September, 02	2019	9 				
	1					
	nature of a member					